
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard Men
Final

Event 104

12 MAY 2021

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne LEN

ASSISTANT KRYNICKI Bartolomiej LEN

PANEL

JUDGE 1 MAMONTOV Andrei

JUDGE 2 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 3 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 4 BARTAIA Irakli

JUDGE 5 VAN DER VOORT Ronald

JUDGE 6 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 7 ILIES Daniela

RESERVE PEREZ Angel Luis

1 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989

405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 69.75 69.75
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 72.00 141.75
107B 3.3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 79.20 220.95
205C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.00 286.95
5335D 3.0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 72.00 358.95
305B 3.2 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 68.80 427.75

2 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995

205C 3.0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 67.50 67.50
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 58.50 126.00
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 193.50
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 65.10 258.60
107C 3.0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 67.50 326.10
5152B 3.2 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80 402.90 24.85

3 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994

105B 2.6 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 61.10 61.10
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 72.00 133.10
205C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.00 199.10
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 57.00 256.10
107C 3.0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 72.00 328.10
405C 3.1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.40 402.50 25.25

4 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996

405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.45 60.45
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.50 124.95
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 61.50 186.45
205C 3.0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 43.50 229.95
107C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 67.50 297.45
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 73.60 371.05 56.70

5 MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 18 FEB 1997

405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 66.65 66.65
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 67.20 133.85
107C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 40.50 174.35
5337D 3.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 70.20 244.55
205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 61.50 306.05
305C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 64.50 370.55 57.20

 DIVM1M----------------FNL-000100--_73E 1.0 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  12 MAY 2021 at 21:49



RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997

405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 71.30 71.30
107C 3.0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 73.50 144.80
5152B 3.2 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 43.20 188.00
203B 2.3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 51.75 239.75
305C 3.0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.50 301.25
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.50 365.75 62.00

7 GARCIA BOISSIER Nicolas ESP 20 JUN 1995

203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 35.65 35.65
107C 3.0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 98.65
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 68.80 167.45
405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.65 234.10
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 61.50 295.60
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50 363.10 64.65

8 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996

405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 60.45 60.45
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 111.15
107B 3.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 70.95 182.10
205C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 45.00 227.10
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 290.10
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 62.40 352.50 75.25

9 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996

205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 60.00 60.00
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 63.00 123.00
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 48.00 171.00
107C 3.0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 43.50 214.50
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 67.20 281.70
405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 68.20 349.90 77.85

10 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991

413B 2.9 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.90 60.90
405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 66.65 127.55
107C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 55.50 183.05
205C 3.0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 241.55
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 300.05
5152B 3.2 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 46.40 346.45 81.30

11 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993

405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.80 55.80
107B 3.3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 61.05 116.85
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 54.00 170.85
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 49.50 220.35
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 70.40 290.75
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 52.00 342.75 85.00

12 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992

405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 51.15 51.15
107C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 109.65
5136D 3.1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 58.90 168.55
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 55.50 224.05
305C 3.0 1.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 31.50 255.55
5335D 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 312.55 115.20
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